ATTORNEY GENERAL'S CLETS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Name Title Agency Organization Representing Organization Telephone
Mike Carroll Commander Newark Police Department CA Peace Officers' Association 510-578-4237
Marc Shaw Assistant Chief California Highway Patrol CA Peace Officers' Association 626-338-1164
James Mele Sheriff Tuolumne County Sheriff's Department CA State Sheriffs' Association 209-533-5831

Evert Palmer

Lee Seale

Joe Dominic

Frank Alvarez

Mark Pazin

Scott Howland

Cynthia Renaud

City Manager

Chief Probation Officer

Director, CA Justice Info. Services

Chief

Chief

Chief Information Officer

Police Chief

City of Folsom

Sacramento Probation

California Department of Justice

Department of Motor Vehicles

Office of Emergency Services

California Highway Patrol

City of Folsom

League of California Cities

CA State Association of Counties

Department of Justice

Department of Motor Vehicles

Office of Emergency Services

CA Highway Patrol

CA Police Chiefs' Association

916-658-8200

916-875-0300

916-227-3043

916-657-8377

916-845-8510

916-843-4000

916-481-8000

Revised 2/22/2016




	CAC MEMBER 2016



