

ATTORNEY GENERAL'S CLETS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Name	Title	Agency	Organization Representing	Organization Telephone
Mike Carroll	Commander	Newark Police Department	CA Peace Officers' Association	510-578-4237
Marc Shaw	Assistant Chief	California Highway Patrol	CA Peace Officers' Association	626-338-1164
James Mele	Sheriff	Tuolumne County Sheriff's Department	CA State Sheriffs' Association	209-533-5831
Evert Palmer	City Manager	City of Folsom	League of California Cities	916-658-8200
Lee Seale	Chief Probation Officer	Sacramento Probation	CA State Association of Counties	916-875-0300
Joe Dominic	Director, CA Justice Info. Services	California Department of Justice	Department of Justice	916-227-3043
Frank Alvarez	Chief	Department of Motor Vehicles	Department of Motor Vehicles	916-657-8377
Mark Pazin	Chief	Office of Emergency Services	Office of Emergency Services	916-845-8510
Scott Howland	Chief Information Officer	California Highway Patrol	CA Highway Patrol	916-843-4000
Cynthia Renaud	Police Chief	City of Folsom	CA Police Chiefs' Association	916-481-8000